

RCA DJ3/24
PAMMY KOHLI Vs. BINTI KOHLI

01.03.2024

Present: Sh. Abhinay Gupta, counsel for appellant.

None for respondent.

Respondents are unserved. Trial Court record has been received.

Issue fresh summons to the respondents on filing of PF, through all modes for 29.04.2024.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
01.03.2024