

RCA No. 3/24
Pammy Kohli Vs. Binti Kohli

29.04.2024

Present : Proxy counsel for appellant through VC.

Sh. Gaurav Sharma, counsel for respondents.

Counsel for respondent has filed his memo of appearance for today.

Time sought by counsel for the respondent for filing reply to the appeal.

Matter be listed for reply and arguments on appeal on 21.05.2024. Trial Court Record be summoned for the said date.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/29.04.2024