

RCA No. 3/24
Pammy Kohli Vs. Binti Kohli

02.09.2024

Present : Sh. Abhinay Gupta, counsel for appellant.
Sh. Gaurav Tripathi, counsel for respondent.

Reply filed. Copy supplied.

To come up for arguments on 08.10.2024.

(Purva Sareen),
District Judge-01, South,
Saket Court/ND/02.09.2024