

29 RCA DJ 3/24
PAMMY KOHLI Vs. BINTI KOHLI

03.09.2025

Present: Counsel for Appellant.
Counsel for Respondent.

Adjournment sought by the Counsel for Respondent.

Heard. Last and final opportunity is granted.

Put up for purpose fixed on **26.09.2025**.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
03.09.2025