

31 RCA DJ 3/24
PAMMY KOHLI Vs. BINTI KOHLI

08.12.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Half Day Leave today in pre-lunch session.

Present : Sh.Abhinay Gupta, counsel for petitioner.
Sh.Sahid, Ld. proxy counsel for respondent.

As per directions of Ld.Presiding officer, put up for purpose fixed on 22.12.2025.

(Ahlmad)