

27 RCA DJ 3/24
PAMMY KOHLI Vs. BINTI KOHLI

22.12.2025

Court Proceedings conducted through Video Conference in compliance of office order No.Judl.-II/F.7/South/Saket/2025/56881-56981, New Delhi dated 16.12.2025.

Present : Sh.Abhinay Gupta, Counsel for Appellant through VC.

Put up for final argument on 16.03.2026.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
22.12.2025